

t

SLP(C)No. 21280 OF 2001

ITEM No.15

Court No.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21280/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2001 in WP 4715/00
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

BAJAJ AUTO LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GOPINATH DAULAT BHOJANE AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

With

SLP(C)No.21282/2001,SLP(C)No.21285/2001,SLP(C)No.21289/2001,SLP(C)No.21930/2001

Date : 12/12/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R