

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5005/2002.

BAJAJ AUTO LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOPINATH DAULAT BHOJANE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

WITH
C.A.Nos.5003,5025,5026,5027 & 5028 of 2002
(With applns.for recalling the order & office report)

Date : 07/10/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)Mr.JP Cama,Sr.Adv.
M/s RY Joshi,Ghuge RV,Arjun Bobde,Pragya Baghel,Nandini Gore,Ashish Jha, DN Ray,
RN Karanjawala,Padmalakshmi Nigam,Advs.

For Respondent (s)
Mr.KK Singhvi,Sr.Adv.
M/s Prabhakar Joshi,RS Hegde, RB Muley,
AB Dhongde,Avinash Salve,Savitri Pandey,
PP Singh,Advs.

Mr.Shekhar Naphade,Sr.Adv.
M/s Nitin S.Tambwekar,PM Gore,
C Ravichandran Iyer,BST Sai,Advs.

Mr.KK Singhvi,Sr.Adv.
M/s.DM Nargolkar,Bhomale Deshmukh,Advs.

Mr.SK Dholakia,Sr.Adv.
M/s RK Adsure,Mukesh K.Giri,Advs.

Mr.GB Sathe,Adv.

M/s.Bharat Sangal,Sangeeta Panicker,
RK Kumar,Advs.

Mr.CA Sundram,Sr.Adv.
M/s.Vishwajit Singh,Tripurari Ray
(Mrs) Rohini Musa,Advs.

M/s.P.Venugopal,PS Sudheer,KJ John,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

[Naresh Kumar]
AR-cum-PS

Court Master

[VP Tyagi]