

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5005 of 2002

Bajaj Auto Ltd. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Gopinath Daulat Bhojane & Ors. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

With

Civil Appeal Nos.5025, 5026, 5027 and 5028 of 2002
Civil Appeal No.5003 of 2002
(With appln.(s) for early hearing and recalling the order and
with office report)

Date : 05/11/2003 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)Mr. J.P. Cama, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ghuge R.V., Adv.
Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Bobde, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Jha, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.K. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Prabhakar Joshi, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chadraprakash, Adv.
Mr. A. Nagabhushanam, Adv.
Mr. Devesh P., Adv.
Mrs. Savithri Pandey, Adv.
for Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr.J.P.Cama, learned senior counsel, resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 12.05 p.m. Thereafter,

-2-

Mr.K.K.Singhvi, learned senior counsel for the respondents, commenced his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.
The matters remained part-heard.

(N. Annapurna) (S. Thapar) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master P.S. to Registrar Court Master

