

b

C.A.No. 5003 OF 2002
ITEM No.5

Court No. 4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.10 in Civil Appeal No.5003/2002
I.A.No.5 in Civil Appeal No.5005/2002 AND
I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal Nos.5025, 5026, 5027 & 5028/2002

BAJAJ AUTO LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHOJANE GOPINATH D. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For correction/modification of the judgment and order dated 17.12.2003)

Date : 23/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Jamsed Cama, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Ghone, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Bhagel, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. P. Devesh, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Bench of Hon'ble Mr.Justice Y.K.Sabharwal and Hon'ble Mr.Justice B.N. Agrawal.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master