

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.12-13 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5003 OF 2002

BAJAJ AUTO LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHOJANE GOPINATH D. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For recalling/modification of order dated 17/12/2003)

With I.A. Nos.7-8 in Civil Appeal No.5005 of 2002

(For recalling/modification of order dated 17/12/2003)

With I.A. Nos.6-7 in Civil Appeal No.5025 of 2002

(For recalling/modification of order dated 17/12/2003)

I.A. Nos.6-7 in Civil Appeal No.5026 of 2002

(For recalling/modification of order dated 17/12/2003)

I.A. Nos.6-7 in Civil Appeal No.5027 of 2002

(For recalling/modification of order dated 17/12/2003)

I.A. Nos.6-7 in Civil Appeal No.5028 of 2002

(For recalling/modification of order dated 17/12/2003)

Date: 13/02/2006 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jamshed P. Cama, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Ms. Indra Jaising, Sr. Adv.

Applicant(s)

Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interlocutory applications are dismissed.

[T.I. Rajput]

[V.P. Tyagi]

A.R. -cum-P.S.

Court Master